
Volleyligaen Kvinder, VLK Match no. 144517 Day: 6 29-11-2025 City: 4600 Køge Country: 

13:30:00 Hall: Spar Nord Arena, 1

Team Køge Farum VK

Team Køge Start: 13:51 S Farum VK End: 14:17 R
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Farum VK Start: 14:21 S Team Køge End: 14:40 R
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Team Køge Start: 14:43 S Farum VK End: 15:06 R
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Farum VK Start: 15:07 S Team Køge End: 15:30 R
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Team Køge Start:  S Farum VK End:  R Point at Change

Service Order

No. of starting player

No. of playerSubstitutes

Score at change

x

1° 2°

3° 4°

5° 6°

Service Rounds

7° 8°

S

E

T

5

I II III IV V VI Points

x x x x x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

x

x

I II III IV V VI Points

x x x x x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

x

x

C

h

a

n

g

e

I II III IV V VI Points

x x x x x x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

" T "

x

x

REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Morten Andersen 29-11-2025 15:33:09

2° Julie Molin de Blanck

Scorer Rasmus Nygaard

Assistant Maja Rasmussen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

29-11-2025 kl. 15.32.35 - A Team B - 29-11-2025 kl. 15.32.12

RESULT
Team Køge Farum VK

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 2 1 26 1 '26 24 0 1 2

2 1 0 12 2 '19 25 1 0 0

2 1 0 17 3 '23 25 1 2 0

2 2 0 15 4 '23 25 1 1 0

8 6 1 70 '99 99 3 4 2

Start End Duration

13:51 15:30 01:39

WINNER: Farum VK

Team Køge Farum VK
N Name of the player

2 Iana Cuznetov

3 Francesca Kathryz Amado

11 Ida Kjærside Vinding

15 Freja Cornelia Petersen

17 Katrine Sofie Arved Larsen

19 Johanne Lam Rasmussen

21 Emma Forsingdal Dalsgaard

x

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Sofia Herman Rasmussen

4 Ida  Linné Herskind

7 Nikita Maria Egemark Clausen

9 Frederikke Elnora Frank

10 Bianca Basso

11 Matilde Florentz Stæhr

14 Laura Gottschalck Krogh

18 Agnes  Due  Nygaard

19 Anna Wagner

20 Veronica Kjær Sørensen

22 Vera Rosthøj

x

LIBERO
9 Sara Hussein P

12 Karen Sais Abe P

2 Mathilde Lagoni P

6 Carmen Eskildsen P

x

OFFICIALS
C Sven Lauge Brix

AS Kendra Potskin
AS2 Tjalwe nickolai

x

x

C Skafte Herskind

AS uffe Nedergaard

x

x

x

SIGNATURES

29-11-2025 kl. 13.28.45 29-11-2025 kl. 13.28.59


